Wireless Doorbell Set | Battery Powered | 3V DC | 1x CR2032 | Volume: 80 dB | Signal range: 300

m | IP44 | 36 Melodies | 1 Receiver | Black

Product specifications DOORB212BK:

Accessories

Colour
Depth

Doorbell features

Height

Input current
Input voltage
IP rating
Material

Maximum transmit antenna gain

Double-sided
Tape

Quick Start Guide
Receiver
Transmitter
Black

42 mm

36 Melodies
Easy Installation
Pre-set Code
110 mm

0.2A

3VvDC

IP44

ABS

0 dBi

Maximum transmit power
Number of melodies

Number of receivers
Power source type

Required batteries (included)
Required batteries (not included)
Signal range

Transmit frequency range
Volume

Weight

Width

Wireless technology

10 dBm
36 Melodies
1 Receiver

Battery Powered

1x CR2032
2x AA/LR6
300 m
0-433 MHz
80dB
14 g

76 mm

433 MHz

511412810 328055||

Packaging information:

Brand

Order code

EAN single Product
EAN Inner Carton
EAN Outer Carton
Packaging

Package contents

Read more online

Quantity
.

6

36

Nedis
DOORB212BK
5412810328055
5412810394500
5412810378289
Blister

Receiver

Transmitter

L x W x H(mm) Weight
45mm  220mm 180 mm 214 ¢
1770mm 190 mm 305 mm 1415¢g
400 mm 335mm 510 mm 9070¢g
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